
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Agenda Item

16-1804 Agenda Date: 9/6/2016
Agenda #: 13.

Subject:  Second amendment to agreement for consultation services with Insight

1. Amend compensation and terms sections of the first amended and restated agreement that

expired on June 30, 2016; and 2. Authorize the City Manager to sign the second amended and

restated agreement with Insight

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 4/13/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

